Phastite
Tube Connectors
Catalog 4235-PH
March 2007
Catalogue 4235-PH final  15/2/07  13:13  Page 1
2
Phastite Tube Connectors

18
Phastite Tube Connectors
How to Order
Size Designation:
Imperial = 16th sizes i.e.
1/4" = 4
3/8" = 6
1/2" = 8
Metric = 'M' designator + size i.e.
6mm = M6
8mm = M8
10mm = M10
12mm = M12
Threaded ends
Size will be followed by thread id i.e.
N = NPT
K = BSPT
R = BSPP
These are produced for termination style
straight fittings only.
Material
316 = 316 St.St.
Examples
1/2" Phastite Straight, Perm, 316
PH-8-PS-316
1/2" Phastite termination to 1/2 NPT (Male), Straight, 316
PH-8-8N-TMS-316
6mm Phastite Tee, Perm, 316
PH-M6-PT-316
Phastite ID
Simply insert 'PH'
Style
S = Straight
E = Elbow
T = Tee
C = Cross
MS = Male straight
FS = Female straight
Permanent or Termination Variety
P = Permanent
T = Termination
Phastite ID. Size Perm/Term MaterialStyle— — — —
Parker Hannifin Ltd
Instrumentation Group
Catalogue 4235-PH final  15/2/07  13:14  Page 18
19
Phastite Tube Connectors
Tube selection and pressure ratings for ASTM A-269 tubing in
304/316 stainless steel used with Phastite connectors
General selection criteria.
Phastite tube connectors have been designed to work in a wide variety of applications that demand the utmost